
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 28 -36 10 -56% 323 7 114 2% 654 -12 230 -2%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 32 4 11 14% 315 -8 111 -2% 649 -5 228 -1%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 54 22 19 69% 318 3 112 1% 626 -23 220 -4%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 58 4 20 7% 328 10 115 3% 636 10 224 2%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 30 -28 11 -48% 310 -18 109 -5% 618 -18 217 -3%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 44 14 15 47% 310 0 109 0% 607 -11 213 -2%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 35 -9 12 -20% 281 -29 99 -9% 597 -10 210 -2%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 42 7 15 20% 295 14 104 5% 618 21 217 4%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 33 -9 12 -21% 296 1 104 0% 611 -7 215 -1%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 61 28 21 85% 303 7 107 2% 621 10 218 2%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 51 -10 18 -16% 296 -7 104 -2% 624 3 219 0%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 51 0 18 0% 317 21 111 7% 627 3 221 0%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 62 11 22 22% 335 18 118 6% 645 18 227 3%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 52 -10 18 -16% 352 17 124 5% 633 -12 223 -2%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 32 -20 11 -38% 342 -10 120 -3% 637 4 224 1%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 28 -4 10 -13% 337 -5 119 -1% 633 -4 223 -1%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 69 41 24 146% 345 8 121 2% 648 15 228 2%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 50 -19 18 -28% 344 -1 121 0% 640 -8 225 -1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 70 20 25 40% 363 19 128 6% 680 40 239 6%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 86 16 30 23% 387 24 136 7% 722 42 254 6%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 72 -14 25 -16% 407 20 143 5% 759 37 267 5%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 47 -25 17 -35% 422 15 148 4% 764 5 269 1%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 50 3 18 6% 444 22 156 5% 781 17 275 2%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 104 54 37 108% 479 35 168 8% 824 43 290 6%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 82 -22 29 -21% 511 32 180 7% 855 31 301 4%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 90 8 32 10% 531 20 187 4% 894 39 314 5%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 65 -25 23 -28% 510 -21 179 -4% 897 3 315 0%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 81 16 28 25% 519 9 183 2% 926 29 326 3%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 60 -21 21 -26% 532 13 187 3% 954 28 336 3%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 41 -19 14 -32% 523 -9 184 -2% 967 13 340 1%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 112 71 39 173% 531 8 187 2% 1.010 43 355 4%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 75 -37 26 -33% 524 -7 184 -1% 1.035 25 364 2%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 78 3 27 4% 512 -12 180 -2% 1.043 8 367 1%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 58 -20 20 -26% 505 -7 178 -1% 1.015 -28 357 -3%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 78 20 27 34% 502 -3 177 -1% 1.021 6 359 1%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 41 -37 14 -47% 483 -19 170 -4% 1.015 -6 357 -1%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 40 -1 14 -2% 482 -1 170 0% 1.005 -10 353 -1%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 84 44 30 110% 454 -28 160 -6% 985 -20 346 -2%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 57 -27 20 -32% 436 -18 153 -4% 960 -25 338 -3%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 72 15 25 26% 430 -6 151 -1% 942 -18 331 -2%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 63 -9 22 -13% 435 5 153 1% 940 -2 331 0%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 93 30 33 48% 450 15 158 3% 952 12 335 1%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 44 -49 15 -53% 453 3 159 1% 936 -16 329 -2%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 44 0 15 0% 457 4 161 1% 939 3 330 0%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 112 68 39 155% 485 28 171 6% 939 0 330 0%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 107 -5 38 -4% 535 50 188 10% 971 32 342 3%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 98 -9 34 -8% 561 26 197 5% 991 20 349 2%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 88 -10 31 -10% 586 25 206 4% 1.021 30 359 3%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 75 -13 26 -15% 568 -18 200 -3% 1.018 -3 358 0%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 51 -24 18 -32% 575 7 202 1% 1.028 10 362 1%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 101 50 36 98% 632 57 222 10% 1.089 61 383 6%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 139 38 49 38% 659 27 232 4% 1.144 55 402 5%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 103 -36 36 -26% 655 -4 230 -1% 1.190 46 419 4%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 94 -9 33 -9% 651 -4 229 -1% 1.212 22 426 2%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 93 -1 33 -1% 656 5 231 1% 1.242 30 437 2%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 99 6 35 6% 680 24 239 4% 1.248 6 439 0%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 99 0 35 0% 728 48 256 7% 1.303 55 458 4%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 91 -8 32 -8% 718 -10 253 -1% 1.350 47 475 4%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 183 92 64 101% 762 44 268 6% 1.421 71 500 5%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 122 -61 43 -33% 781 19 275 2% 1.436 15 505 1%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 139 17 49 14% 826 45 291 6% 1.477 41 519 3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 192 53 68 38% 925 99 325 12% 1.581 104 556 7%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 125 -67 44 -35% 951 26 334 3% 1.631 50 574 3%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021 80 -45 28 -36% 932 -19 328 -2% 1.660 29 584 2%

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021 144 64 51 80% 985 53 346 6% 1.703 43 599 3%

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021 208 64 73 44% 1.010 25 355 3% 1.772 69 623 4%

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021 159 -49 56 -24% 1.047 37 368 4% 1.828 56 643 3%

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021 158 -1 56 -1% 1.066 19 375 2% 1.892 64 665 4%

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021 156 -2 55 -1% 1.030 -36 362 -3% 1.955 63 688 3%

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021
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